AD-755 471
MODIFIED SCOTT MODEL 8300 'HYDRO-PAK'
C. T. Kincaid, et al
Navy Experimental Diving Unit
Washington, D. C.
7 January 1953
TI
.

at various depths
WEIGHT
LIFTING DEPTH PRESSURES (pgsi) WORK TIME (minutes)
RUN (feet) nitial final RATE nor-ma reserve total
T-2 33 2000 100 7WIOR5 46 29 75
3T-4 33 2000 200 5W10R5 30 10 40
T-5 33 2000 0 7W1OR5 65 19 84
T-6 66 2000 240 10W10R5 30 12 42
T-7 66 2000 100 10W10R5 45 13 58
T-12 99 2000 450 1OW1ORS 21 7 28
T-14 130 2000 300 l0WIOR5 20 6 26
T-16 130 2000 375 10WlOR5 18 6 24
CYCLING
RUN
T-1 33 2000 0 20C1OR5 --.. 63
T-3 33 2000 200 20C60R0 45 i 60
T-8 66 2000 175 20C60RO 51 9 60
T-9 66 2000 0 20C38R0 30 8 38
T-10 99 2000 350 20C26R0 19 7 26
T-11 99 2000 500 20C24110 20 4 24
T-13 99 2000 250 20C38R0 30 8 38
T-15 130 2000 325 20C27R0 19 8 .27
T-17 130 2000 350 20C29R0 23 6 29
Sovon lifts por finute •or 10 minutes, resting 5 minutos
Twonty oph cycling for 10 minutes, resting 5 minotes
DATA SUEET 2
19